w
w
w
.p
hi
lip
p-
gr

Art.-No.
�
Yield Strength
�
[kN]
dia.ds
[mm]
M dia.D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L2
[mm]
e
[mm]
79BW120415 56.5 12 M16 22 415 68 25
79BW120620 56.5 12 M16 22 620 68 25
79BW120820 56.5 12 M16 22 820 68 25
79BW140685 76.9 14 M18 25 685 77 27
79BW140955 76.9 14 M18 25 955 77 27
79BW160575 100.5 16 M20 30 575 86 30
79BW160830 100.5 16 M20 30 830 86 30
79BW161050 100.5 16 M20 30 1050 86 30
79BW161470 100.5 16 M20 30 1470 86 30
79BW164055 100.5 16 M20 30 4055 86 30
79BW200725 157.0 20 M24 30 725 105 36
79BW201030 157.0 20 M24 30 1030 105 36
79BW201310 157.0 20 M24 32 1310 105 36
79BW201830 157.0 20 M24 32 1830 105 36
79BW204055 157.0 20 M24 32 4055 105 36
79BW251040 245.4 25 M30 40 1040 130 45
79BW251535 245.4 25 M30 40 1535 130 45
79BW252295 245.4 25 M30 40 2295 130 45
79BW254060 245.4 25 M30 40 4060 130 45
79BW281790 307.8 28 M36 48 1790 150 54
79BW321540 402.1 32 M42 55 1540 173 60
79BW322440 402.1 32 M42 55 2440 173 60
L 2
e
M
dia.D

�
Yield Strength
�
[kN]
dia.ds
[mm]
M dia.
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L2
[mm]
e
[mm]
79BM120425 56.5 12 M16 22 425 78 20.0
79BM120625 56.5 12 M16 22 625 78 20.0
79BM120850 56.5 12 M16 22 850 78 20.0
79BM140730 76.9 14 M18 25 730 86 22.5
79BM141000 76.9 14 M18 25 1000 86 22.5
79BM160580 100.5 16 M20 30 580 97 25.0
79BM160830 100.5 16 M20 30 830 97 25.0
79BM161080 100.5 16 M20 30 1080 97 25.0
79BM161500 100.5 16 M20 30 1500 97 25.0
79BM162260 100.5 16 M20 30 2260 97 25.0
79BM200735 157.0 20 M24 32 735 115 30.0
79BM201055 157.0 20 M24 32 1055 115 30.0
79BM201370 157.0 20 M24 32 1370 115 30.0
79BM201890 157.0 20 M24 32 1890 115 30.0
79BM202290 157.0 20 M24 32 2290 115 30.0
79BM251085 245.4 25 M30 40 1085 140 37.5
79BM251610 245.4 25 M30 40 1610 140 37.5
79BM252370 245.4 25 M30 40 2370 140 37.5
79BM281860 307.8 28 M36 48 1860 157 45.0
79BM321525 402.1 32 M42 55 1525 190 52.5
79BM322450 402.1 32 M42 55 2450 190 52.5
The PHILIPP Splicing System consists of a rebar with crimped-on
male coupler and a rebar with crimped-on female coupler.
Material:
Insert: Round bar S355J2G3

32 390 99
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
OF PHILIPP FIXING SYSTEM
Picture 4
Picture 4
Y
X
r = 5 × ds
d s
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
OF PHILIPP FIXING SYSTEM
© 2007 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg. Technical changes and errors reserved. Date: July 20075
Examples for Application
Accessories
Art.-No. ds M a b h
72KHN16 12 16 45 55 10
72KHN18 14 18 45 55 10
72KHN20 16 20 45 55 10
72KHN24 20 24 45 55 10
72KHN30 25 30 60 70 10
72KHN36 28 36 60 70 10
72KHN42 32 42 86 96 12
Table 5:  Plastic Nailing Plate
Art.-No. ds M a b h
72SAT16K 12 16 58 60 10
72SAT18K 14 18 59 63 10
72SAT20K 16 20 71 74 10
72SAT24K 20 24 75 78 12
72SAT30K 25 30 92 94 12
72SAT36K 28 36 102 105 12
72SAT42K 32 42 112 115 15
Table 6:  Steel Nailing Plate
Picture 4
Picture 4
h